The Montessori Garden, Inc.

School Calendar 2020-2021

September 1st Day of School Wednesday 9/09/2020 Regular Schedule
October Columbus Day Monday 10/12/2020 SCHOOL CLOSED

November Parent Teacher TBA

Conference
Children’s Thanksgiving
Lunch Wednesday | 11/25/2020

Thanksgiving Thursday 11/26/2020 SCHOOL CLOSED
Friday 11/27/2020 SCHOOL CLOSED

December Holiday Celebration TBA
Winter Break Wednesday | 12/24/2020 SCHOOL CLOSED

Monday 1/04/2021 RE-OPEN
]anuary Martin Luther King Day Monday 01/20/2021 SCHOOL CLOSED
February Presidents Day Monday 2/17/2021 SCHOOL CLOSED
March

Apl‘il Spring Recess Thursday 4/09/2021 SCHOOL CLOSED
Friday 4/10/2021 SCHOOL CLOSED
May Memorial Day Monday 5/25/2021 SCHOOL CLOSED

Parent Teacher TBA

Conference-
]une End of Year Celebration TBA
Last Day of school Friday 6/25/2021




